PARADIP PORT AUTHORITY
TRAFFIC DEPARTMENT

DAILY TRAFFIC UPDATE FOR 15-03-2024 HELD ON DT: 16-03-2024
A. WORKING VESSELSASON
-03- AT 0600 HRS
16-03-2024 AFTER MEETING
R S VESSELSZE 1 paTEMIMEOR . NAGE e
s wweormevese L VEESEO 0 DATETMECE ! o o oars S owace o
| DRAFT CARGO/SHIPR_RECVR/STEV ;Lo BEAM | DRAFT AR‘:"— READY BERTH 1 TOTAL . MQ/BQ UPTODT . BALANCE =T
OIL JETTY :
NOJ T SANMAR S 0K e oL MBS s Mo mmo gy mm o B wrseomscoimcne
135 IMP- H.SD - HPCL - HPCL | 22800 3224 | 900 | 1403 1503 ' 15-03 | Lo ! ! 1 1 ; 16:03 (16/03) ' ' '
SOJ MT.SANMAR SONGBIRD ' : ' ‘ 22:42' 13:42 ‘ 16:30 ‘ MMB! | ‘ 5’1373 ‘ - : 15,059 ‘ 0 ‘ 09:54 ‘ - 5893COMP:1130 (15/03)
140 EXP-H.SD - IOCL - 10CL . 18250 3200 . 8.00 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ' ‘ ‘ 16-03 '
. ‘ ‘ ‘ . . 1L.C:1300 (15/03) COMP:0530 FS:0730
19,207 19207 19,207 ; Q. | 27,937'S.D:0954 (16/03
EXP-M.SPIRIT - IOCL - 10CL ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ !  SLD:0954 (16/03)
! IRON ORE BERTH !
OB MV.ABRAM SCHULTE ! f ! | 08:50' 08:50 ' 10:33 1 GAC! L | 25526 20000 38260 | 25,526 | 1273 0 B0 MPHOOCDAIISCELC1200(1503)
130 1.0RE - RSPL - PPT 1 19998} 3224 | 1300 . 15-03' 15-03 | 15-03 Lo ! ! 1 ! © 1603 ’
NIOB MV.KSL RUIYANG 01:06. 11:30 ' 13:00 sss! | 23,248 18500 55,000 55000 0 17:15 50977 COMP:1615 FS:1645 SLD:1715 (15/03)
150 |.OREPELLET - BAGA - JSW PTPL 189.99. 32.26 12.80 : 13-03' 14-03 ' 14-03 : 15-03 '
- | ' MF:1855 GD:1930 |S:CC:L C:2030
NIOB MV.EVROPI ‘ 23.05; 12:34 ' 18:30 Sss: L 1,800 18,500 1,800 1.800 o 4800 16,200 COMP:2310 (15/03)
15.0 1.0RE - ESSENTIAL - JSW PTPL 189.99. 32.26 1250 ' 13-03: 15-03 : 15-03 16-03 ‘
LC:2350 (15/03
15,854 50,146 15,854 34,292 61,702 ¢ )
I.ORE - BAGA - JSW PTPL
' COAL BERTH :
CB-1 MV.VISHVA ANAND 11;303 11:30 12:42} SCC(VSP} L 1023 72’0003 0,102 9‘1023 0 15:00 128503|(_185:/(()J§OS|-|IFI'EDFROMIOB:0932
145 TH.COAL - APPDCL/SARAT - PPT ; 229.00: 3224 . 1450 | 14-03; 14-03 ' 14-03 | M ; ; ; ; 1 1603 . R
‘ ‘ : ‘ : : 487033 . 48703 21195 1 : EBERTHED:0948MF:1015GD:1045
,703. ‘ 69,898 n(Us . 1 . 62340'LR:
TH.COAL - APPDCL/SARAT - PPT ‘ ‘ ! ! ! | LR:1115 (15/03)
CB-2 MV.CHOLA MELODY ! 08:48' 1742 | 19:00 ; SEAPOR. | 50,365 72,000 74065 74,065 o 0306 66,650 COMP:0200 FS:0230 SLD:0306 (16/03)
145 TH.COAL - TANGEDCO - PPT 224.99. 32.26 000 ' 09-03' 14-03 ' 14-03 ! T 16-03 '
CB-2 MV.DARYA DEVI 07:54' 03:30 | 04:48 | SCC(VSP! | 0 72,000 78750 0 78,750 10:30 MF:0512 GD:0540 |S:CC:L C:0610 (16/03)
145 TH.COAL - SEMBCORP - PPT 229,00 32.26 1450 | 15-03; 16-03 ' 16-03 ) 17-03
! EAST QUAY
! 1 3 ! 1 : ! Lo 1 1 1 ' 14:00 | ! CONVERTED TO COASTAL RUN:1455
EQ-3 MV.CORAL GEM ‘ ‘ 1 1 14:12, 14:12 1 15:52 SSL 29,400 1 55,085 | 29400 , 25,685 . 1400 ' 60,051 MF:1615 GD:1715 IS.CCL C:1815 (15/03)
145 TH.COAL - NTPL GCMPL - PDPEQCT ‘ b ‘ ‘ ‘ . 16-03 !

' SOUTH QUAY

MV.LUCKY TRADER 1250l 088 1110 | | 06:00 /DAY S:849BAGS TOT:10296BAGS
> : : : 1 1350: 0828 » 1110 PR D 1,064; . 19853 | 12,904 ; 6949 | | 2,833/BAL:SSMBAGS
125 ANITRAT-BAG - SOLAR - ACCEL SP ; 157.23: 2680 ; 9.0 : 28-02' 05-03 ' 05-03 . MARITI: | ; ! ! ; . 2003 . !
MV. DRISHTI 1 1 ! L a0t A0 | s ! Lo : 1 1 : ' 09:30 ' MF:0410 1S:DC:0425 (16/03)
Q SH : : : + 03:00: 03:00 : 04:05 oSip . 1,400 : 2095 1,400 | 695 | L21,221
125 GYPSUM - IFFCO - OSL , 7100 . 1420 . 300 . 16-03: 16-03 . 16-03 - Coo : ‘ ‘ ‘ ' 16-03

CENTRAL QUAY



: BERTH/ NAME OF THE VESSEL/

| DRAFT o UBEAM | i o AR = [ TDC’:TVAf NORM === m oo -mmo2osso oo . ETD 0sBD REMARKS
' CARGO/SHIFR_REGVRISTEV ' LOA : BEAM : DRAFT ! AR\{L READY BERTH : | ! ' ' MQ/BQ ! UPTODT ! BALANCE " sp
- MV.GCL YAMUNA (2HMC . ! . . . . : . . ! . : ! ' ' . 06:00 - 'MF:0118 GD:0140 | S:CC:DC:0240 (16/03)
CcQ-1 ( ) ‘ ‘ ‘ 1 22:30) 22:30 1 00:48 . TMILL: D 3,400 25000, 92362 | 3,400 ; 88962 ;" 24480
145 | M.ST. - TATA - OSL ; 25350 43.00 ; 1399 | 15-03; 15-03 : 16-03 | o ‘ : : ‘ ' 20-03 ‘
‘ ‘ : ‘ ‘ 0 . 0 15.000 DISCHARGE NOT COMMENCED.
15,000 \
LM.ST. - NINL - TMILL
CQ-2 MV.LINDSAYLOU (1IHMC) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 2118‘ 21:18 | 00:24 ‘ ESALE D ‘ 22]3433 17’0003 32,150 ‘ 25200 ‘ 6,950 | 20:00 ! o1 9263
145 C.COAL - INDIA COKE - LHPL 1 189.99. 3226 + 990 : 14-03' 14-03 ; 15-03 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ' 16-03 | :
CQ-3 MV.AMNSI MAXIMUS ! ! ! 1440, 1440 | 1719 . SAMSAR, | ; ! ! ! | 06:00 ' CONVERTED TO COASTAL RUN:1540
Q ‘ 1 14:40: 14:40 ¢ 17:12 PLo 22,600 L 79527 22,600 : 56,927 49,309 MF:1730 GD:1800 1S.CC:L C:1900 (15/03)

145 |.OREPELLET - AMNSIL - APPL 122000 3226 | 1445 | 1503 15-03 ' 15-03 | A ; ; ' ; ; 11703

. MULTI PURPOSE BERTH

MPB MV.VISHVA PREETI (2HMC) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 12:003 12:00 ‘ 16:18 ‘ SSS‘ D ‘ 33,680 25’0001 77,711 ‘ 55,180 . 22,531 ‘ 06:00 ‘ 37 130:
145 SCOAL - SSL - ACEC 122900 3224 1450 ' 14-03' 14-03 | 14-03 : : 1 ‘ ‘ ' 1703 T
' FERTLIZER BERTH ‘ : : !
" FB-1 MT.CHEMROUTE SKY U ar1n (R0 nadn | . ! ! 14:30 | | DCOMP:1210 FS:1240 SL D:1430 (15/03)
FB-1 ! ! ! 1 06:10: 06:10 ' 09:40 . SSS; D | 1573 ! 19,620 19,620 : 0 ' 9,726
145 sUL ACID - IFFCO - PPL 1 159.00; 2640 : 1030 | 13-03; 13-03 ' 13-03 Lo ! ! ! ; ' 15-03
-2 MV.AGIA YPOMONI ! ! ! L1050 06:00 | 0248 | L ! ! ! ! ' 18:00 ¢ ' MF:0900 GD:0930 1S:CC:DC:1030 (15/03)
FB-2 G OMO ; ! ; » 19:50: 06:00 : 0848, 'SP D . 35,000 : 74170 35,000 ! 39,170 !  azo77
145 ROCK PHOS. - IFFCO - IFFCO 1 22500, 3226 . 1450 . 14-03. 15-03 ; 15-03 - Coo : ‘ ‘ ‘ ' 17-03 ¢
' SINGLE POINT MOORING ‘ !
MT.ANTONIS| ANGELICOUSSIS f 1 : S A L ! ! f 1 ! 10:00 .
SPM ' ' ' . 06:00° 12:00 + 14:30 | WILHEL . D 126,089 ' 253,508 | 250,562 2,946 100,728
21.0 CRUDEOIL - IOCL PLD - IOCL PLD ; 32097: 6000 ; 1970 : 11-03: 13-03 + 13-03; MSEN. ‘ ‘ : : 16-03 |
: -3 MT.SCFVANKOR 1 : : L1200 1200 L 1/1a DN ; ; 02:00 1S:CC:1748 DC:1812 (15/03)
. SPM-3 sC o : | : 11300 13:00 | 16:18 1 MB; D | 54,482 139362 54,482 84,880 | 110811
230 CRUDEOIL - IOCLPLD - IOCL PLD 1 280.50; 50.00 | 1540 . 15-03: 15-03 : 15-03 : L : : ‘ : ¢ 17-03
NQ-2 MV.GANESHWAR ! ! 3 P A b ! ! ! ! 1840 | ' MF:1515 |S:DC: 1545 DCOMP:1720
Q ! ! ! - 14:54) 14:54 ¢ 15112 oSl p . 2,183 ! 2183 | 2183 . 0. ! 33,090 FS:1740 SLD:1840 (15/03)
7.5 GYPSUM - IFFCO - OSL + 7200 . 1400 : 350 : 15-03' 15-03 ; 15-03 | Lo ‘ ; ! ; ! 1503 ! !
. . . . 17000 1700 | 90-0R . . ! ' . ' 1800 - ' MF:2036 GD:2100 | S:CC:DC:2200 (15/03)
‘ KICT MV.INCE BOSPHORUS ! ! ‘ : 17:00: 17:00 : 20:06 : SsS' p : 24,200 15,000 48119 | 24,200 23919 ' 72600,
145 PCICOAL - JSPL - KICTPPL 122899, 3226 | 1438 | 15-03, 15-03 ' 15-03 . ‘ ‘ ; ‘ : . 16-03 ‘
PICT MV.HAMBURG EAGLE . | i S i ! ! . i . ' 06:00 ' MF:0925 GD:1015 IS:CC:1155 L C:1215
c : : : + 17:10! 07:25 ; 09:10 SWS L 3,342 2,000: 31,182 ! 3342, 27,840 | ' 4,519:(15/03) DAY S505PCS DEM:4371PCS
14.5 STEEL PLATE - JSPL - PICTPL © 199.85,3226 . 000 . 14-03 15-03 ' 15-03 Co : ! ! ‘ ' 2003 ! !
e S B e BAL:3866PCS_ . _ . _ ..
0 0! Leas ' DEM:658PCS
1,645 : : :
STEEL ANGLES - JSPL - PICTPL ‘
| DEM:202PCS
' 0 5050 0 5,050

TOTAL CARGO LOAD/UNLOAD : 565,808
s



B. VESSELSWAITING AT ANCHORAGE VESSEL SIZE SHIPPER! ARRIVAL READINESS srock
REMARKS
NAME OF THE VESSEL LOA  BEAM  DRAFT CARGO DL QTY RECEIVER TIME TiMg  CAGENT OPA STEV  PRIORITY (000MT)
FOR CB-1& CB-2
READY
1 MV. ORIENTE GLORIA R 19998 3224 13.00 TH.COAL L 60000 APGENCO/AEL 15.03 2354 SCC(VSP) BOTHRA
NOT READY
1 MV. RIPLEY PRIDE NR 22500 3226 0.00 TH.COAL L 74000 TANGEDCO 12.03 2236 SEAPORT SRI GAYATRI - (B)
2 MV. CHENNAI VALARCHI NR 22500 3226 0.00 TH.COAL L 75000 TANGEDCO 13.03 1400 SEAPORT MB - (B)
3 MV. APJINDRANI NR 22500 3220 1450 TH.COAL L 75000 TANGEDCO 15.03 1300 SEAPORT JMB - (B)
FOR OJ
READY
1 MT. SOPRANO SERENE R 17988 3223 1180 HSD D 22000 BPCL 14.03 1812 AGS AGS
2 MT. MARITIME GRACIOUS R 18305 35.03 910 HSD L 10000 10CL 15.03 1106 AGS AGS
NOT READY
1 MT. HARI PRAKASH NR 18320 3220 1200 ATFHSD L 10000 10CL 10.03 2100 AGS TRANSWORLD - (B)
2 MT. GASAL KUWAIT II NR 22548 36.00 0.00 BUTANE/PROP D 8000 10CL 15.03 1530 SAMSARA SAMSARA - (B)
FOR SPM
NOT READY
1 MT. CENTURY NR 27447 48.00 1500 CRUDE OIL D 127917 10CL PLD 11.03 0942 AGS AGS - (B)
2 MT. TIBURON NR 24420 42.00 1545 CRUDE OIL D 99517 10CL PLD 13.03 0042 ADM ADM - (B)
Others
READY
1 MV. GRACEOUS KICT/R 29200 45.00 16.00 C.COAL/PCI CO D 145360 TATA 16.03 0900 TMILL TMILL - MGT-P
2 MV.PATMOS IOB/R 19990 3226 1300 I.ORE L 62000 Jsw 16.03 0906 SSS NK

* A-Inadequate Cargo Stock B-Exporter/Importer Not R C-Document Not R D-Ullage Problem E-Commercia Issue F-Lack Of Storage Space G-Vessel Not R H-Terminal Not Ready
eq 9 p P ag



C.EXPECTED VESSSEL

NAME OF THE VESSEL

16-Mar-2024

1 MT.PATRIOT

MT. VAMSEE

MV. CHOLA PROSPERITY
MV. GANESHWAR

MV. GUO YUAN 88
MV.LINDSAYLOU
MV.VISHVA EKTA
MV. W SAPPHIRE

9 MT. FAIRCHEM LOYALTY
17-Mar-2024

10 MV.NIKATOR

11 MV.DRISHTI

12 MV.VISHVA PREETI
13 MV.TAN BINH 136
18-Mar-2024

14 MV.HAI NAM 87

15 MV. SSL THAMIRABARANI
16 MV.BOSHI 56

17 MT. FORTUNE GAS

18 MV.RIPLEY PIONEER
19 MT. CONSTANTIOS
19-Mar-2024

20 MV.ARCH SEALTIEL
21 MV.CHOLA HARMONY
22 MT.KASAGISAN

23 MV.HSL ATHENS
20-Mar-2024

24 MV.GCL YAMUNA

25 MV. SHEJYOTI

26 MV.RED SAKURA
21-Mar-2024

27 MV.MSC HINA
22-Mar-2024

28 MV.PAC CANOPUS
27-Mar-2024

29 MV.BBG KINDNESS

0 N WN

179.88
69.81
225.00
72.00
229.00
189.99
190.00
229.00
149.93

169.37
71.00
229.00
170.70

176.83
142.70
169.03
173.70
225.00
274.33

199.98
225.00
333.00
228.90

253.50
94.72
199.98

187.16

VESSEL SIZE

BEAM

32.00
11.50
32.26
14.00
34.50
32.26
32.26
32.26
24.60

27.20
14.20
32.24
27.00

28.80
22.60
27.20
28.00
32.26
48.00

32.26
32.26
60.00
32.24

43.00
17.00
32.26

30.00

DRAFT

9.30
3.40
14.08
3.00
0.00
13.00
13.50
0.00
9.90

0.00
3.00
14.50
0.00

10.17
7.50
9.60
0.00

14.00
0.00

12.50
13.29
19.70
0.00

14.50
0.00
23.25

0.00

M.SPIRIT
BUNKER
TH.COAL
GYPSUM
I.ORE PELLET
TH.COAL
TH.COAL
1.ORE

SUL ACID

STEEL SLAB
GYPSUM
TH.COAL
I.ORE PELLET

C.COAL
CONTAINER
STEEL SLAB
AMMONIA
TH.COAL
CRUDE OIL

TH.COAL

TH.COAL

CRUDE OIL

C.COAL

I.ORE PELLET

GYPSUM

ROCK PHOS.

CONTAINER

M. COKE

ROCK PHOS.

Or OO0Or o —r - Or Orrrrrr Or QOr

OoOrr

o r

20000
0
74500
1800
75000
58000
56000
75000
19510

26000
1500

78000
20000

33000
13840
25313
18700
75000
127346

55000
69000
275227
40000

100000
5000
58010

600

| 4]

SHIPPER/
RECEIVER

10CL

NONE
TANGEDCO
IFFCO
AMNSIL
APGENCO/AEL
APPDCL/KCT
JSwW

IFFCO

TATA
IFFCO
APGEN
JSW TPML

JSPL
IOCL/JSL/SAL
JSL

PPL

KPCLA/C CLPL
IOCL PLD

NTPL GCMPL
TANGEDCO
IOCL PLD
BPSL

AMNSIL
PPL
PPL

NK

IMFA

C AGENT

AGS
ACCEL SPL
SEAPORT
osL
SAMSARA
SCC(VSP)
sss
BENLINE
sss

TMILL
osL

CHOW

SWS
TRANSWORLD L

SAMSARA
NAVSHIP
SSss

MSC AGENCY

ESPL

STEVE
DORE

AGS
ACCEL SPL
MSSL

osL

ISS
BOTHRA
NK
BENLINE
BENLINE

TMILL
osL
NK
CHOW

SSS
TRANSWORLD L
SSS

AGS

CLPL

GAC

NK
MSSL
NK
MSSL

SAMSARA
NAVSHIP
NK

S2 SHIPPING

ESPL

PREF.
BERTH

LOAD
PORT

PARADIP
DHAMRA
PARADIP
HIGH SEAS
PARADIP
PARADIP
PARADIP
PARADIP
NAOSHIMA

PARADIP
HIGH SEAS
PARADIP
PARADIP

INDONESIA
PARADIP
BAHODOPI
SOHAR
PARADIP
NOT KNOW

PARADIP
PARADIP
RASTANUR
NORFOLK
PARADIP
PARADIP
LAAYOUNE
PARADIP

BARRANQUI

LAAYOUNE

LAST
PORT

ENNORE
DHAMRA
TUTICORIN
PARADIP
MATARBARI
PARADIP
HALDIA
KRISHNAPA
NAOSHIMA

CHENNAI
PARADIP
PARADIP
HALDIA

SINGAPORE
CHENNAI
PORT KELAN
SOHAR
KRISHNAPA
PORT SAID

HALDIA

NOT KNOWN

RASTANUR

ENNORE

PARADIP

NOT KNOWN

LAAYOUNE

COLOMBO

VISHAKHAP

NOT KNOWN

NEXT
PORT

VIZAG

HIGH SEAS
KARAIKAL
HIGH SEAS
BAHODOPI
KRISHNAPAT
KRISHNAPAT
HIGH SEAS
HIGH SEAS

NEWPORT NE
HIGH SEAS
HIGH SEAS
MALAYSIA

HIGH SEAS
CHENNAI
HIGH SEAS
HIGH SEAS
KRISHNAPAT
HIGH SEAS

TUTICORIN

TUTICORIN

HIGH SEAS

HIGH SEAS

HAJIRA

MONGLA

HIGH SEAS

COLOMBO

HIGH SEAS

HIGH SEAS

16-03
16-03
16-03
16-03
16-03
16-03
16-03
16-03
16-03

17-03
17-03
17-03
17-03

18-03
18-03
18-03
18-03
18-03
18-03

19-03
19-03
19-03
19-03

20-03

20-03

20-03

21-03

22-03

1000
1000
1000
1100
1400
2100
2100
2200
2300

0030
0200
0600
1800

1400
1500
1600
1800
1800
2200

0600
0600
1200
1200

0600
1200
1800

0600

REMARKS

PICT

PICT
PICT

GL

PICT



D. BERTHING MOVEMENTS

VESSEL SIZE
DATE NAME OF THE VESSEL Loa BEAM ORAET QTY CARGO PURPOSE BERTH NO TIME REMARKS
16-03-24 MT. SANMAR SLOKA 22800 3224 9.00 15110 HSD SAILS NOJ 06:48
16-03-24 MT. SOPRANO SERENE 17988 3223 1180 22000 HSD BERTHS NOJ 07:54
16-03-24 MV. DRISHTI 7100 1420  3.00 2005 GYPSUM SAILS sQ 09:30
16-03-24 MT. SANMAR SONGBIRD 18250  32.00 8.00 34,266 HSD SAILS SOJ 09:54
16:03.-24 MT. ANTONIS | ANGELICOUSSIS 32997 6000  19.70 253508 CRUDE OIL SAILS SPM 10:30
16-03-24 MT. MARITIME GRACIOUS 18305 3503 9.0 10000 HSD BERTHS s0J 11:00
16-03-24 MV. GANESHWAR 7200 1400  3.00 1800  GYPSUM BERTHS Q 11:15
16-03-24 MT. VAMSEE 6981 1150  3.40 0 BUNKER BERTHS NQ-1 11:30
16-03-24 MV. CORAL GEM 18099 3226 1250 55085 TH.COAL SAILS EQ-3 14:00
16-03-24 MV. VISHVA ANAND 22900 3224 1450 79000 TH.COAL SAILS CB1 15:00
16-03-24 MV. ORIENTE GLORIA 19998 3224 1300 60,000 TH.COAL BERTHS CB-1 15:30
16-03-24 MV. ABRAM SCHULTE 19098 3224 1300 38260 I.ORE SAILS |0B 16:00
16-03-24 MV. GANESHWAR 7200  14.00 3.00 GYPSUM SAILS SQ 16:30
16-03-24 MV. EVROPI 18999 3226 1250 51946 |.ORE SAILS NIOB 18:00
16-03-24 MV. PATMOS 199.90 3226 13.00 62,000 1.ORE BERTHS NIOB 18:30
16-03-24 MV. INCE BOSPHORUS 22899 3226 1438 48119  PCl COAL SAILS KICT 19:00
16:03.-24 MV. LINDSAYLOU 18999 3226 990 32150 C.COAL SAILS cQ2 20:00
16-03-24 MT. FAIRCHEM LOYALTY 14993 2460  9.90 19510  SUL ACID BERTHS FB-1 23:00
17-03-24 MT. SCF VANKOR 28050 5000 1540 139362 CRUDEOIL SAILS SPM-3 02:00
17-03-24 MV. DRISHTI 7100 1420  3.00 1500  GYPSUM BERTHS Q 02:30
17-03-24 MV. AMNSI MAXIMUS 229.00 32.26 14.45 79,527  1.ORE PELLET SAILS CQ-3 06:00
17-03-24 MV. GUO YUAN 88 22900 3450 000 75000  |.ORE PELLET BERTHS cQ3 06:30
17-03-24 MV. VISHVA PREETI 22000 3224 1450 77711 SCOAL SAILS MPB 07:00
17.03-24 MV. PATMOS 19990 3226  13.00 I.ORE SHIFTS MPB 07:30  ONA/CPORT
17.03-24 MV. GRACEOUS 20200 4500 16,00 145360 C.COAL/PCI BERTHS KICT 08:00
17-03-24 MV. PATMOS 19990 3226 1300 I.ORE SHIFTS NIOB 0830  ONA/CPORT
17-03-24 MV. DRISHTI 7100 1420  3.00 GYPSUM SAILS sQ 09:00
17-03-24 MV. VISHVA PREETI 22900 3224 1450 78000 TH.COAL BERTHS EQ-2 10:00
17-03-24 MV. DARYA DEVI 22900 3226 1450 78750  TH.COAL SAILS CcB-2 10:30

17-03-24 MV.VISHVA EKTA 190.00 3226 13.50 56,000 TH.COAL BERTHS CB-2 11:00



6|

No. of Pilotage Movement WATER SUPPLY :: WATER DEMAND
b‘ér'r]é(] '6[']{ T 'o'r; '1'5'63' '221" -2-3-NOS DATE TY (M NAME OF THEVSL. DATE QIY(MT) NAME OF THEVSL.
Cancelled  :: On 15.03.24:: 0 Nos 150824 16:03-24

DAYS WATER SUPPLY :: DT:15.03.24 :: O MT.l CUM FOR MAR.24 :: O MT.l CUM FOR 2023-2024 :: O MT.|AVG.PER DAY :0 MT.
DAYS WATER SUPPLY :: DT:15.03.23 :: 0 MT.l CUM FOR MAR.23 :: 0 MT.l CUM FOR 2022-2023 :: O MT.IAVG.PER DAY :0 MT.
DAYS WATER DEMAND :: DT:15.03.24 :: O MT.| CUM FOR MAR.24 :: 0 MT.| CUM FOR 2023-2024 :: O MT.|AVG.PER DAY :0 MT.
DAYS WATER DEMAND :: DT:15.03.23 :: 0 MT.l CUM FOR MAR.23 :: 0 MT.l CUM FOR 2022-2023 :: O MT.IAVG.PER DAY :0 MT.

NOTE 1. (*):: RESTRICTION IMPOSED FOR EXPORTS/ DESPATCH BY THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF MINES (JAJPUR ROAD)

2. TRACK LINES OF IRON ORE BERTH SHOULD BE CLEANED BY THE CONCERNED STEVEDORES AFTER COMPLETION OF MANUAL VESSEL,
FOR SMOOTH MOVEMENT OF SHIPLOADER, WHEN REQUIRED.

3. ALL STEVEDORES ARE ADVISED TO CLEAN THE BOLLARD POINT AND BERTH AREA AFTER SAILING / SHIFTING OF THE VESSEL.

4. ALL IMPORTER/EXPORTER/STEVEDORES/CARGO HANDLING AGENT ARE REQUESTED TO LOAD THE CARGO UP TO BRIM LEVEL WHILE
INTRA PORT OPERATION TO RESTRICT SPILLAGE.

5. ASREPORTED BY MARINE DEPARTMENT, STEVEDORES ARE AT WORK WITH DUMPERS, PAYLOADERS ETC DURING SAILING/BERTHING
OF VESSELSAT JETTY, WHICH GOES AGAINST THE SAFETY OF MOORING CREW CARRINGOUT MOVEMENTS, ALL STEVEDORES ARE
INSTRUCTED TO TAKE ACTIVE PRECAUTIONS FAILING WHICH SHIPPING MOVEMENTS MAY BE CANCELLED.

6. WITHOUT ONLINE BERTHING REQUEST NO VESSEL WILL BE ALLOWED FOR BERTH.

7. VESSEL WHICH CAN NOT PERFORM AS THE REQUIRED PORT NORMS, SHE WILL BE SHIFTED TO ROADS AND HER BERTHING WILL BE
DECIDED AS THE LAST VESSEL ON SERIAL.

8. MAXIMUM OF TWO COASTAL VESSELSWILL BE TAKEN AT A TIME IN THE CONVENTIONAL BERTH W.E.F 07-OCT-2018,TILL FURTHER
ORDER.

9. SINCE THE NUMBER OF WAITING VESSELS HAVE BEEN REDUCED SUBSTANTIALLY, PPT WILL ACCEPT IMPORT CARGO VESSELSHAVING
CARGO OF UPTO 04 IMPORTERS ARRIVING AT PPT AFTER 18-SEP-2019 FOR DISCHARGE OPERATION, TILL FURTHER REVIEW.
10. PRIORITY BERTHING ALLOWED FOR ALL IMPORT/EXPORT DRY BULK CARGO TO M/S. BPSL, JSPL, SAIL AND TATA AT GCB.

11. PRIORITY BERTHING ALLOWED TO M/S APPDCL FOR EXPORT OF THERMAL COAL AT CB-1 AND CB-2.
12. MV. DEBI :: SHIFTED TO ROADS AT 0830 HRS ON 02-FEB-2024.



